
Page 1

Number of Riders Registered: 18

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

548  AXSEN, Jonn Independent Cat 3
551  CONNER, Sean Red Kilo Cat 3
553 * DREWS, Tristan Independent Cat 3
554  FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo Cat 3
555  HARRIS, Owen Future Racing Cat 3
556  BERRY, Robert Broad Street Breakaway Cat 3
557  LOTIN, Frederique Future Racing Cat 3
558  NAPIER, Macleod Obsession Bikes Cat 3
559 * NICKERSON, Ryan Escape Velocity/DEVO Cat 3
560 * SOL, Injae UBC Cycling Team Cat 3
564 * GARVEY, Max UBC Cycling Team Cat 3
568  JACKSON, David Capital City Cycling PB Dr Walker Cycling Cat 3
569  LANGARD, Cooper Independent Cat 3
570  SEARLE, Ian Broad Street Breakaway Cat 3
571  SIEPERMANN, Ben Steed Cycles Cat 3
575  HAINING, Jack Diversion CC Cat 3
576 * SCOTT BOURIS, Amos Independent Cat 3
577  TESFAGABER, Natnael Blackbear cycling Cat 3
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Number of Starters: 16 Race Distance: 72 km
Did Not Start: 2 Race Speed: 31.7 km/h
Did Not Finish: 3 16

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 553 * DREWS, Tristan Independent Cat 3 2h16'29" 8*
2 576 * SCOTT BOURIS, Amos Independent Cat 3 2h16'29" s.t. 6
3 569  LANGARD, Cooper Independent Cat 3 2h16'29" " 5
4 555  HARRIS, Owen Future Racing Cat 3 2h17'07" 38" 4
5 558  NAPIER, Macleod Obsession Bikes Cat 3 2h17'20" 51" 3
6 578  Cat 3 2h17'45" 1'16"
7 575  HAINING, Jack Diversion CC Cat 3 2h17'45" "
8 570  SEARLE, Ian Broad Street Breakaway Cat 3 2h18'12" 1'43"
9 564 * GARVEY, Max UBC Cycling Team Cat 3 2h18'20" 1'51"
10 557  LOTIN, Frederique Future Racing Cat 3 2h19'15" 2'46"

554  FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo Cat 3 -1 Lap
571  SIEPERMANN, Ben Steed Cycles Cat 3 -1 Lap
568  JACKSON, David Capital City Cycling PB Dr Walker Cycling Cat 3 -1 Lap

DNF 548  AXSEN, Jonn Independent Cat 3

DNF 551  CONNER, Sean Red Kilo Cat 3

DNF 556  BERRY, Robert Broad Street Breakaway Cat 3

DNS 559 * NICKERSON, Ryan Escape Velocity/DEVO Cat 3

DNS 560 * SOL, Injae UBC Cycling Team Cat 3 *
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* Penalty



Decisions of the Panel of Commissaires

2.12.007.1.1

#560 SOL, Injae Warning

2.12.007.1.6

#553 DREWS, Tristan Warning

College of Commissaires

Recrossing the finish line in the direction of the race while still 
displaying body number or frame number 

Starting without signing on, failing to respect the order or timing of 
signing the signing-on sheet or the team presentation.

Thornhill Circuit Race
Communiqué de Commissaire


